
HCHJA WOEC KNW BME LSU CAMB ASH TOTAL
Div Green Horse       Div Div Div Div

1 Melinda Saegert/Aubrey Duhon Hopscotch 36 20 36 36 11.5 19 0 158.5 30.5 Aubrey
2 Averie Pomier Ellie 25 0 12 25 0 0 0 62
3 Sadie Guilory Tap Three Times 0 0 0 0 7 10 40 57
4 Alexis Hall Vegas 0 30 0 14 0 0 0 44
5 Zafira Brunn/Melinda Saegert Gladesman 14 0 10 0 0 3 14 41
6 Britnee Stevens Limitless SF 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40

Britnee Stevens Hearts on Fire 0 0 25 0 0 12 0 37
Heidi Simmons SS Lewisville 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 25
Erin HRMON Id 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
Olivia Falterman James P. Sullivan 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9
Ella Buettner On the Rocks 0 0 0 0 6.75 0 0 6.75

Div Short Stirrup Hunter Div Div Div Div

1 Camille Bertrand Madoc Elegant Lily/Armstrong 0 30.5 19 30 0 28 14 121.5 1

2 Aubrie Duhon Hopscotch 8 0 10.5 16 11.5 21.5 7 74.5

3 Nora Bubenzer Cloud 9 34 0 8 12 0 0 1.5 55.5

4 Abby Henry Captain Crunch 13 14 1 2 0 4 6.5 40.5

5 Julie Boudreaux OP 0 8.5 0 2 0 0 28 38.5

6 Annalise Arnaud Armstrong 21 0 0 0.5 0 11 4 36.5

Mia Hebert Cane 0 9 11 2 0 12.5 0 34.5

Lily Dwyer Just Jump It 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 26

Cooper Miller Riptide 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 21

Ellie Macle Apache 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 21

Anna Grace Descant Armstrong 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21

Brenli Landry Riptide 0 0 0 0 0 8.5 3.5 12

Maddie Meza Elvis 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 11

Stella Walker Amazing 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Ryleigh KeBlanc M'Azing 0 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 1.5

- - - - - -
Div Short Stirrup Eq Div 0 6 -

1 Camille Bertrand Mason Elegant Lily 0 0 30 21 0 17 30 98
2 Aubrie Duhon Hopscotch 36 10 12 8 5 5.5 10 86.5
3 Ellie Macle Apache 0 8.5 14.5 11 0 0 25 59
4 Abby Henry Captain Crunch 8 0 0 2 0 36 1 47
5 Mia Hebert Cane 0 0 0 36 0 8 0 44
6 Stella Walker M'Azing 6 32 2 0 0 0 0 40

Nora Bubenzer Cloud 9 22 0.5 0 6 0 0 1.5 30
Ryleigh Leblanc Remi 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 21
Annalise Arnaud Armstrong/Dancer 12 4.5 0 0.5 0 1.5 0.5 19
Anna Grace Descant Captain Crunch 0 6 2 0 0 0 11 19
Cooper Miller Riptide 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
Lily Dwyer Just Jump It 0 0 14.5 0 0 0 0 14.5
Brenli Landry Riptide 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 13
Kaylee Hidalgo Tinka 0 0 0 0 0 10.5 0 10.5
Maddie Meza Got Milk 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 6
Amelia Holyt Madoc Elegant Lily 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6
Julie Boudreaux Doc 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.5 1.5

Hub City Hunter 2023 Year End Points
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- - - - - -
Div Long Stirrup Hunter Div Div

1 Marlee Mallet OP 0 36 18 0 0 0 23 77
2 Alysse Degeyter Olive 16 0 0 21 0 0 36 73
3 Anna Claire Ackal Snoopy 10 0 0 14 0 32 4 60
4 Olivia Bertrand Dirt 0 0 0 32 0 20 0 52
5 Rylie Schoeffler Remi 0 21 13.5 14 0 0 0 48.5
6 Zafira Bruun Gladesman 25 0 0 0 0 6 0 31

Hannah Landry Rocket Cruiser 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
Audry Bently Jay Avi 0 0 0 0 0 12 7 19
Amelia M Bubblicious 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 14
Natalia Hughes Legends of Zelda 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14
Annie LeBlamc LeBelle Maria 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14

 Sadie Guillory Tap Three Times 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3

Div Long Stirrup Eq Div Div Div

1 Kinley St. Germain Dallas 27 23 16 36 16 13 6 137
2 Lucy Perret Enzo 0 0 36 14 0 0 31 81
3 Rylie Schoeffler Remi 0 16 23 25 0 0 0 64
4 Addie Burkheiser Mr. Incredible 36 0 0 0 0 12 15 63
5 Marlee Mallet OP 0 36 0 0 0 0 21 57
6 Sadie Guillory Tap Three Times 0 0 0 0 10.5 34 0 44.5

Annie LeBlanc Maria 0 0 0 0 0 19 11 30
Hannah Landry Rocket Crusier 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Natalia Hughes Legends of Zelda 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6

Pre/Child Adult Hunter 2'3"
1 Mae Jillian Hebert Summertime 26.5 32 36 0 0 32 12 138.5
2 Briana Roy Ruby Slippers 0 9 27 0 0 12.5 27 75.5
3 Averie Pomier Ellie 19 1.5 0 25 0 23 0 68.5
4 Adley Boyle First Class Sass 3 0 6 18 0 5 10 42
5 Camille Legendre IC Candyland 0 0 5 32 0 3.5 0 40.5
6 Sara Stern Cool Beans 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 23

Bonnie Songe Mr. Worldwide 0 0 10 0 0 9 0 19
Alina Amiani Jailhouse Rock 12 0 0 0 0 0 7 19
Sydni touchet King of Spades 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18
Sadie Guillory Stunner 11 6 0 0 0 0 0 17
Ameilie Maraist Baythoven 13 2 0 0 0 0 0 15
Alexis Hall Vegas 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12
Abigail Paul Ice City Ghost 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.5 10.5
Kinley St. Germain Dallas 1 0 0 0 9 0 0 10
Zafirah Bruum Mr Incredible 0 0 0 0 8.5 0 0 8.5
Edith Pitkins Rain or Shine 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
Bonnie Barousse Sweet Ride 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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- Novice Equitation 2'3" - - - - -

1 Mae Jillian Hebert Summertime 13 27 36 0 0 28 7 111
2 Kinley St. Germain Dallas 11 5.5 3 36 3.75 4.5 4 67.75
3 Averie Pomier Ellie 27 8 0 14 0 12 0 61
4 Abigail Paul Ice city Ghost 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36
5 Bonnie Songe Mr. Worldwide 0 0 15 0 0 20 0 35
6 Shelby Beacom Mr. Incredible 10 0 6 0 0 6 7 29

Sadie Guillory Stunner 0 11.5 6 0 0 0 9 26.5

Camille Legendre IC CandyLand 0 4 0.5 21 0 0 0 25.5
Brianna Roy Ruby Slippers 0 10 8.5 0 0 4.5 0 23
Edith Pitkins Rain or shine 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23
Sara Stern Cool Beans 0 19.5 0 0 0 0 0 19.5
Amelie Maraist Baythoven 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
Addie Burkheiser Enzo 0 0 0 0 0 10.5 0 10.5
Adley Boyle First Class Sass 5.5 0 4 0 0 0 0 9.5
Zafirah Bruun Mr Incredible 0 0 0 0 3.5 0 0 3.5
Ella Buettner On the Rocks 0 0 0 0 0.75 0 0 0.75
Marlee Malett Optimus Prime 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0.5

- Open 2'6 Hunter - - - - -

1 Abby Thibodeaux Chaurmer 0 30 32 40 0 36 32 170
2 Camille Legendre IC CandyLand 0 8 17.5 1.5 0 25 0 52
3 Alina Amlani Jailhouse Rock 14 0 0 8 0 0 22 44
4 Bree Bodtman Rousing Charm 30 0 0 6.5 0 0 0 36.5
5 Melinda Saegert James P. Sullivan 21 8 0 0 0 0 0 29
6 Briana Roy Ruby Slippers 0 10 10.5 0 0 0 0 20.5

Isabel Mendez Jay Avi 0 5 12 0 0 0 0 17
Geraldine Provost Louie/Leo 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 17
Amelie Maraist Baythovan 0 15.5 0 0 0 0 0 15.5
Edie Pitkin Rain or Shine 0 0 3.5 0 0 0 11 14.5
Adley Boyle First Class Sass 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14
Olivia Falterman James P. Sullivan 0 0 10 2 0 0 0 12
Ella Buettner Sir Rocco 0 0 0 10.5 0 0 0 10.5
Riley Rich Aiko 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

 Averie Pomier Elles Belles 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9
Cara Gentner Lyrica 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.5
Kate Long Odyssey 0 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 6.5

Lily Dwyer Just Jump It 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
Kayla cutrer SS Marvel 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0.5

Limit Rider 2'6 Eq 

1 Olivia Falterman James P. Sullivan 21 36 11 12 0 0 0 80
2 Adley Boyle First Class Sass 0 0 0 32 0 0 32 64
3 Briana Roy Ruby Slippers 0 2 32 0 0 0 14 48
4 Sadie Guillory Stunner 0 12 25 0 0 0 0 37
5 Bailee Buck Sir Rocco 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
6 Bree Bodtman Rousing Charm 14 0 0 12 0 0 0 26

Edie Pitkin Rain or Shine 0 0 4 0 0 0 21 25
Bonnie Barousse Too Hot to Handle 21 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.5
Alina Amlani Jail House Rock 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23
Anna Landry Avenue 43 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 19
Averie Pormier Elles Belles 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14
Isabel Mendez Jay Avi 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12
Camille Legendre IC CandyLand 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11
Melinda Saegert James P. Sullivan 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10
Ella Buettner Sir Rocco 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5
Kayla Cutrer SS Marvel 0 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 1.5

- -
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Open 2'9' Hunter
1 Abby Thibodeaux Charmer 0 27 25 36 0 40 27 155
2 Bailee Buck Sir Rocco 10 21.5 36 0 0 0 0 67.5
3 Julie Slavich CinNmon Touch 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34
4 Megan Leger Enzo 0 0 14 5 0 14 0 33
5 Geraldine Provost Louie/Leo 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 27
6 Natalie Lebert No Meaux Money 0 8 0 2 0 0 14 24

Hanna Fredrick 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
Riley Rich Sunni/Noah's Ark 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 20
Anna Landry Avenue 43 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 14
Samantha Stevens Pioneering Native 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12
Edie Oitkiin Rain or Shine 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6
Bonnie Baroussee Too Hot to Handle 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4

-
Child Adult Hunter 3'

1 Natalie Lebert No Meaux Money 0 11.5 0 0 0 0 13.5 25
2 Bailee Buck Sir Rocco 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20
3 Julia Slavich CinNmon Touch 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18
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